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PARTS CATALOG 

 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

 

1 RICOH Rh 100 (1) ･････ 3P

2 RICOH Rh 100 (2) ･････ 5P

3 SPECIAL TOOLS ･････ 7P

4 Parts Index ･････ 9P  
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1. RICOH Rh 100 (1) 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 J3611600 COVER:UPPER:ASS'Y 1

2 J3611601 COVER:REAR:ASS'Y 1

3 J3610036 OPERATION SECTION:TB(NA/EU/AA) 1

J3610037 OPERATION SECTION:TB(CHN) 1

4 J3615022 POWER SUPPLY CORD:A16096-78 (NA) 1

J3615023 POWER SUPPLY CORD:A16096-78 (CHN) 1

J3615024 POWER SUPPLY CORD:A16096-78 (AA/EU) 1

1.  RICOH Rh 100 (1)
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2. RICOH Rh 100 (2) 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 J3615011 PCB:CONNECTING:A16096-88 1

2 GW020024 PHOTOINTERRUPTOR:LG2A24BL1:GF 1

3 J3615001 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:A16096-06 1

4 J3615002 PCB:MODE SELECT:A16096-08 1

5 J3611100 DC SOLENOID:A16096-22 1

6 J3611021 LEVER:DOOR:LOCK:J361-00-29 1

7 J3611602 DOOR:ASS'Y 1

2.  RICOH Rh 100 (2)
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3. SPECIAL TOOLS 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 J0899500 JIGS:FINISHER;UPDATE 1

2 J0899501 HARNESS:FINISHER:UPDATE 1

3.  SPECIAL TOOLS
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4. Parts Index

Part No. Description Part No. Description

GW020024 PHOTOINTERRUPTOR:LG2A24BL1:GF 2 - 2

J0899500 JIGS:FINISHER;UPDATE 3 - 1

J0899501 HARNESS:FINISHER:UPDATE 3 - 2

J3610036 OPERATION SECTION:TB(NA/EU/AA) 1 - 3

J3610037 OPERATION SECTION:TB(CHN) 1 - 3

J3611021 LEVER:DOOR:LOCK:J361-00-29 2 - 6

J3611100 DC SOLENOID:A16096-22 2 - 5

J3611600 COVER:UPPER:ASS'Y 1 - 1

J3611601 COVER:REAR:ASS'Y 1 - 2

J3611602 DOOR:ASS'Y 2 - 7

J3615001 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:A16096-06 2 - 3

J3615002 PCB:MODE SELECT:A16096-08 2 - 4

J3615011 PCB:CONNECTING:A16096-88 2 - 1

J3615022 POWER SUPPLY CORD:A16096-78 (NA) 1 - 4

J3615023 POWER SUPPLY CORD:A16096-78 (CHN) 1 - 4

J3615024 POWER SUPPLY CORD:A16096-78 (AA/EU) 1 - 4
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